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LLB 1%, 3" and 5" Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examination 2020 to be held in

2021

TIME: 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM

L Day & Date Time Paper No & Title
26/04/2021 Monday 5.1: Labour & Industrial Law
27/04/2021 Tuesday 3.1: Indian Penal code
28/04/2021 Wednesday 1.1: Constitutional Law -1
29/04/2021 Thursday 5.2: Company Law
30/04/2021 Friday 3.2: Criminal Procedure Code
03/05/202 1 Monday 1.2: Family Law -I
04/05/2021 Tuesday 5.3: Environmental Law
05/05/2021 Wednesday 3.3: Law of Torts
06/05/2021 Thursday 1.3: Law of Contract-I
] 5.4: 1. Legal Research Methodology
07/05/2021 Friday 2.Trust, equity & fiduciary relations.
3. Legal Language and RTI
Saturda 3.4: 1. Interpretation of Statutes
08/05/202 1 Y 2. Competition Law
( 10/05/2021 Monday 1.4: Jurisprudence
5.6: 1. Information Technology and Law (CrL
’ 11/05/2021 Tuesday Group) =
m/05/2021 Wednesday 3.6: Criminology (Crl Group)
13/05/2021 Thursday 1.5: Criminal Jurisprudence (CrL Group)
15/05/2021 Saturday 3.7: Prison Administration (CrL Group)
Note :

| Practical Examination dates will be notified by the Principal concerned.

2. Examination will be held at Tinsukia Law College, DHSK Law College, Dr. RKB Law

College, Jorhat Law College, Golaghat Law College, NL Law College.

W”’

Dr. P.K. Kakoty,

ontroller of Examinations
ibrugarh University
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